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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 29- - 30-11-2013

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2013-11-30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Marta GREGLAK 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 34.05 605
2. Marta SO Nowak 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.20 503
3. Kamila Wolny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.18 277
4. KATARZYNA OLEJNIK 00 UKS 5plus1 Opole 45.40 255
5. Patrycja Rudek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.59 252
6. Julia Przeniosło 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.78 248
7. Oliwia Rygiel 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 46.18 242
8. MARTYNA STANISZEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 46.20 242
9. NATALIA ROSIŃSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 46.69 234

10. Adrianna Kopania 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.29 225
11. Marta ZAWISZA 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 48.69 206
12. Julia Nowak 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.95 203
13. Alicja Lisowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 49.20 200
14. JULIA MARCINÓW 00 UKS 5plus1 Opole 50.00 191
15. ELŻBIETA HAJDAS 99 UKS 5plus1 Opole 50.69 183
16. Madgalena Lis 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 54.40 148
17. Zofia Pogorzała 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 58.38 120

11 lat i młodsi

1. Julia Przeniosło 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.78 248
2. Oliwia Rygiel 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 46.18 242
3. MARTYNA STANISZEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 46.20 242
4. Julia Nowak 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.95 203
5. Madgalena Lis 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 54.40 148
6. Zofia Pogorzała 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 58.38 120

12 - 13 lat

1. Kamila Wolny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.18 277
2. KATARZYNA OLEJNIK 00 UKS 5plus1 Opole 45.40 255
3. Patrycja Rudek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.59 252
4. NATALIA ROSIŃSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 46.69 234
5. Adrianna Kopania 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.29 225
6. Marta ZAWISZA 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 48.69 206
7. Alicja Lisowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 49.20 200
8. JULIA MARCINÓW 00 UKS 5plus1 Opole 50.00 191

14 - 16 lat

1. Marta GREGLAK 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 34.05 605
2. Marta SO Nowak 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.20 503
3. ELŻBIETA HAJDAS 99 UKS 5plus1 Opole 50.69 183


